MEDITERRAI 12-14, chemin Rieu, Website : www.ms	1208 GENEVA, S			ADING NOTICE TIABLE COLOR ORIGINAL B/L's		"Port-i Trans	336 to-Port" or "Combined port" (see Clause 1)
		SCAC Code: MSCU	1/1	L		1	
SHIPPER: AFTAB MARINE EXPORTS FISH MARKET, PORBANDAR-360575, GUJARAT (INDIA)			CARRIER'S AGENTS ENDORSEMENTS: (Include Agent(s) at POD) FCL/FCL Lloyds / IMO Number = 9290531 PORT OF DISCHARGE AGENT MSC HOUSTON Mediterranean Shipping Company (USA) Inc. 4700 W Sam Houston Parkway N., Suite 250 Tel:+1 7136818880,Fax:+1 7136819681 EMAIL:USA-info@msc.com				
CONSIGNEE: This B/L is not neoctiable unless marked "To Order" or "To Order of" here. TO ORDER OF BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY, 7701 AIRPORT CENTER DRIVE, SUITE 2600 GREENSBORO, NC 27409							
NOTIFY PARTIES: (No responsibility shall attach to the Carrier or to his Agent for failure to notify see Clause 20) NETUNO USA INC, 511 SE 5TH Avenue Suite 103, Fort Lauderdale, FL 33301. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA							
VESSEL & VOYAGE NO. (see Clause	s 8 & 9)	PORT OF LOADING	PLACE OF RECEIPT: (Comb		PT: (Combined	Transport ONLY - s	see Clauses 1 & 5.2)
MSC PAMELA V. IX148A		MUNDRA, INDIA		xxxxxxx			
BOOKING REF. (or)	SHIPPER'S	REF. PORT OF DISCHARGE	PORT OF DISCHARGE		PLACE OF DELIVERY: (Combined Transport ONLY - see Clauses 1 & 5.2)		
363IN6737391121	xxxxx	PORT EVERGLADES, FL,	UNITED	xxxxxxx			
PARTICULARS FURNIS	HED BY THE	SHIPPER - NOT CHECK	KED BY CARRI	RIER - CARRIER NOT RESPONSIBLE (see Clause 14)			
Container Numbers, Seal Numbers and Marks		Description of Pac (Continued on attached Bill of La		annlicable)		Gross Cargo Weight	Measurement
Numbers and Marks	1X40' CNTR		unig Kider page(s), ir a	ірріісавіе)		KGS	
SHIPPER'S LOAD STOW COUNT 3850 Carton TOTAL: 3850 CARTONS 1 X 40 RFH 1) 880 FROZEN GROUPER BUFFET (2-4 OZ SC.NAME: Epinephelus diacanthus PACK: (2 X 5 LB) 10 LB MASTER CARTO 2)1220 FROZEN GROUPER FILLET SKIN OF SC.NAME: Epinephelus diacanthus PACK: 10 LB MASTER CARTONS IVP 3) 200 FROZEN GROUPER FINGER SKINLES SC.NAME: Epinephelus diacanthus PACK: 20 LB MASTER CARTON 4) 450 FROZEN GROUPER FINGER BUFFET SC.NAME: Epinephelus diacanthus PACK: 20 LB MASTER CARTON 5) 1100 FROZEN UNICORN FILLETS (M.OF SC.NAME: ALUTERUS MONOCEROS PACK: 10 LB MASTER CARTON IVP PROCESSED & PACKED BY: AFTAB MARINE EXPORTS PLOT NO. 1003, G.I.D.C. ESTATE, VERAVAL - 362 269 EU APPROVAL NO. 1177 NET WT:20411.863 KGS // 45000.000 I Numbers, Marks And Description Continu				ESS, PIN BONE LESS (N) & BONELESS ()	в)	24132.000	on (unless otherwise
FREIGHT PREPAID Carg	o shall not be deliver	red unless Freight & Charges are paid	s	ECEIVED by the Carrie tated herein) the total no	umber or quantit	ty of Containers or oth	ner packages or units
			a D T C T C M	Indicated in the box entitled Carrier's Receipt for carriage subject to all the terms and conditions hereof from the Place of Receipt or Port of Loading to the Port of Discharge or Place of Delivery, whichever is applicable. IN ACCEPTING THIS BILL OF LADING THE MERCHANT EXPRESSLY ACCEPTS AND AGREES TO ALL THE TERMS AND CONDITIONS, WHETHER PRINTED, STAMPED OR OTHERWISE INCORPORATED ON THIS SIDE AND ON THE REVERSE SIDE OF THIS BILL OF LADING AND THE TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF THE CARRIER'S APPLICABLE TARIFF AS IF THEY WERE ALL SIGNED BY THE MERCHANT. If this is a neactiable (To Order / of) Bill of Lading, one original Bill of Lading, duly endorsed must be surrendered by the Merchant to the Carrier (together with outstanding Freight and charges) in exchange for the Goods or a Delivery Order. If this is a non-negotiable (straight) Bill of Lading, the Carrier shall deliver the Goods or issue a Delivery Order (after payment of outstanding Freight and charges) against the surrender of one original Bill of Lading or in accordance with the national law at the Port of Discharge or Place of Delivery whichever is applicable.			
			0	IN WITNESS WHEREOF the Carrier or their Agent has signed the number of Bills of Lading stated at the top, all of this tenor and date, and wherever one original Bill of Lading has been surrendered all other Bills of Lading shall be void.			
DECLARED VALUE (only applicable in Charges paid - see Clause 7.3)	Ad Valorem	CARRIER'S RECEIPT (No. of Cntrs of Carrier - see Clause 14.1)	or Pkgs rovd by S	IGNED on behalf of th	ne Carrier MSC	C Mediterranean Shi	pping Company S.A.
RLAGERANDIRATEROF4SSME-2021		SHIPPED ON BOOKRIZ DATE					

See website for large version of the reverse [Ver página Web para términos у condiciones | Смотрите веб-сайт для ознакомления с условиями и положениями | 提单的条款和条件详请见网站 |www.mscgva.ch

MEDITERRANEAN SHIPPING COMPANY S.A.

12-14, chemin Rieu, 1208 GENEVA, Switzerland
Website: www.mscgva.ch

SCAC Code: MSCU

BILL OF LADING No. MEDUMJ661336 RIDER PAGE

1 1 Page ___ of ___

CONT: NUATION OF PARTICULARS FURNISHED BY THE SHIPPER - NOT CHECKED BY CARRIER - CARRIER NOT RESPONSIBLE (see Clause 14)

Container Numbers, Seal Numbers and Marks	Description of Packages and (Continued on further Bill of Lading Rider p	d Goods page(s), if applicable)	Gross Cargo Weight	Measurement
		2	KGS	
	GROSS WT: 24132.000 KGS // 53152.900			
	THE TEMPERATURE TO BE SET AT MINUS 22 ACCORDANCE WITH SHIPPER'S INSTRUCTION			
	Temperature Set Point : -22C			
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	IF ANY AS PER LINE TARIFF			
ANY DAMAGE OR SUBSEQUI SHIPPER/CONSIGNEE.	ENT REPAIRS TO THE CONTAINER DUE TO NATU	RE OF THE CARGO/GOODS ARE FO	R THE ACCOUN	T OF THE
	TABLE FOR ANY MISDECLARATION OF H.S.CODI	E/NCM AND ALL COSTS AND CONS	EQUENCES ARI	SING OUT
	WILL BE ON ACCOUNT OF SHIPPERS.			
	ty or responsibility whatsoever for the atmospheric temperatures during the wint	-	1 -	
	for carriage in dry-van containers, and	=		
temperatures "NO CARGO SAMPLES TO I	PAVEN DEFODE			
ONE ORIGINAL BILL HAS				
TO THE CARRIER"				
SHIP NOT RESPONSIBLE I	PED AT SHIPPER'S RISK,			
	s its rights to invoice to the Merchant a	any Storage, Detention Demur	rage costs a	ccrued
	ee time and resulting from the extraord:	= = =	perienced at	
destination in the on-	carriage of cargo to final place of del:	ivery.		
Total Tare wgt. 4600 I	GSTotal No.of Items 3850 Total Gross wg	t. 24132.000 KGS		
				×
			İ	
			1	
				لِــــا
PLACE AND DATE OF ISSUE	SHIPPED ON BOARD DATE	SIGNED on behalf of the Carrier MSC Mediter	rranean Shipping Cor	npany S.A.
MUNDRA, INDIA 04-DEC-2021	04-DEC-2021			